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107.9.15

Preliminary
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         

points
% Final 

Placing
# of  

Errors
Remark

25 大庭華 Apollo 101226 聖喬治馬術廄舍 202.00 174.00 188.00 564.00 64.828% 1

6 王芊樺 Fluer 101288 先騰馬場 199.50 170.00 189.00 558.50 64.195% 2

13 楊子璇 Arie 101293 格林馬術中心 199.00 173.00 185.50 557.50 64.080% 3

23 王君庭 Amigo 101295 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 195.50 176.00 183.00 554.50 63.736% 4

14 謝竺君 Dancer(舞者) 101223 山海觀馬術俱樂部 196.50 170.00 184.00 550.50 63.276% 5

7 李雨蓁 ORCHIS 100731 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 198.50 175.00 176.50 550.00 63.218% 6

19 李雨衡 Doni 100781 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 198.00 168.00 178.50 544.50 62.586% 7

17 陳智臻 Alondra 101294 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 192.00 167.00 178.50 537.50 61.782% 8

12 李欣恬 Siesta 101136 露易莎馬術訓練中心 182.00 170.00 174.50 526.50 60.517%

15 許徐瑋 Warica Steam 100874 聖喬治馬術廄舍 190.00 165.00 166.50 521.50 59.943%

22 施易安 White Dancer 101139 聖喬治馬術廄舍 184.00 163.00 171.00 518.00 59.540%

28 陳智臻 Silvano 101297 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 184.50 163.00 170.00 517.50 59.483%

8 張家嘉 Gerfrieda-w 101285 格林馬術中心 182.00 165.00 171.00 518.00 59.040% 1

3 王芊懿 Dancer 101168 先騰馬場 186.00 160.00 161.50 507.50 58.333%

2 姜彤 Nova 100983 聖喬治馬術廄舍 186.00 159.00 157.00 502.00 57.701%

18 Aminah Strein Lady 101227 格林馬術中心 171.50 163.00 162.50 497.00 57.126%

11 陳紘紳 Corado S 101289 先騰馬場 179.00 163.00 162.50 504.50 56.989% 1

5 劉哲維 Warica Steam 100874 聖喬治馬術廄舍 177.50 159.00 158.50 495.00 56.897%

20 林劉慈 Centuries 101055 馳之安馬術中心 175.50 160.00 158.00 493.50 56.724%

1 田順平 Aldine WH 101091 汗王馬術指導中心 179.50 150.00 163.50 493.00 56.667%



9 黃光畯 貝克漢 101018 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 175.50 165.00 149.00 489.50 56.264%

29 林貞繼 黃飛 101233 佑昇馬場 169.50 162.00 157.00 488.50 56.149%

4 陳國陽 Indigo 101296 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 177.00 164.00 145.00 486.00 55.862%

24 林律吟 Zagor 101265 露易莎馬術訓練中心 173.00 162.00 158.50 493.50 55.724% 1

16 陳臻 Dolomire 101235 先騰馬場 167.00 156.00 151.00 474.00 54.483%

10 許榮瑞 Maverick101 100493 聖喬治馬術廄舍 167.50 161.00 153.00 481.50 54.345% 1

21 李欣恩 Calesto 101075 露易莎馬術訓練中心 164.50 158.00 147.00 469.50 53.966%

26 林伸婕 Corado S 101289 先騰馬場 161.00 151.00 157.00 469.00 53.908%

27 江昱慶 Dark Angel 100965 烏石港休閒馬場 w w w w w

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判
M: 呂志耀 裁判 簽名：
E: 李政憲 裁判



107.9.15

Youth
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         

points
% Final 
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# of  
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1 王君庭 Amigo 101295 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 199.50 187.00 196.50 583.00 64.778% 1
16 王子洋 Wizzard 100784 三一馬術莊園 195.50 180.50 193.50 569.50 63.278% 2
18 韓儀 Coddie 101248 梅花馬術俱樂部 188.00 192.50 187.50 568.00 63.111% 3
15 陳國陽 Doni 100781 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 189.00 183.00 195.00 567.00 63.000% 4
13 謝函穎 Fine For Me 101079 格林馬術中心 187.00 188.00 185.50 560.50 62.278% 5
20 李雨衡 Wintertraum 100872 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 186.50 187.50 185.50 559.50 62.167% 6
4 姜彤 Nova 100983 聖喬治馬術廄舍 181.00 175.50 178.50 535.00 59.444%
17 李欣恬 Siesta 101136 露易莎馬術訓練中心 182.50 175.00 176.50 534.00 59.333%
10 李雨蓁 ORCHIS 100731 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 190.50 171.50 176.00 538.00 59.278% 1
22 田順平 Aldine WH 101091 汗王馬術指導中心 169.50 178.50 177.00 525.00 58.333%
7 陳國陽 Indigo 101296 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 177.50 172.50 174.50 524.50 58.278%
3 陳佩倫 Askotas 101098 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 172.00 173.00 168.50 513.50 57.056%
14 大庭華 Wenum 100799 聖喬治馬術廄舍 162.50 172.00 169.00 503.50 55.944%
19 施易安 White Dancer 101139 聖喬治馬術廄舍 167.50 170.50 162.00 500.00 55.556%
12 陳智臻 Silvano 101297 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 164.00 170.00 164.00 498.00 55.333%
6 鄭楷曦 貝克漢 101018 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 165.00 170.50 158.00 493.50 54.833%
21 林雅娟 Arthur 100917 聖喬治馬術廄舍 155.50 169.00 163.00 487.50 54.167%
23 陳信瀚 Halla 100846 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 160.50 164.50 161.50 486.50 54.056%
11 施志達 Donatus 100724 聖喬治馬術廄舍 150.50 170.00 157.50 478.00 53.111%
5 李欣恩 Calesto 101075 露易莎馬術訓練中心 157.00 161.50 152.00 470.50 51.778% 1
9 林毓千 ZILVER 100763 梅花馬術俱樂部 138.00 162.50 153.00 453.50 50.389%
8 林劉慈 Centuries 101055 馳之安馬術中心 133.00 151.50 138.50 423.00 47.000%

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判
M: 呂志耀 裁判 簽名：
E: 李政憲 裁判
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107.9.16

Senior I
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         
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% Final 

Placing
# of  
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Remark

10 廖致杰 Eltoro 101085 格林馬術中心 212.00 205.50 204.50 622.00 64.792% 1

6 韓儀 Coddie 101248 梅花馬術俱樂部 200.00 207.00 211.00 618.00 64.375% 2

14 王君庭 Amigo 101295 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 190.00 201.50 216.50 608.00 63.333% 3
9 藍友駿 Danuberth 101026 大地馬術俱樂部 198.50 196.50 204.00 599.00 62.396% 4
16 謝函霓 Fine For Me 101079 格林馬術中心 198.50 201.50 194.50 594.50 61.927% 5

17 李雨衡 Ludmilla 101220 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 192.50 200.00 195.50 588.00 61.250%

19 李雨蓁 ORCHIS 100731 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 196.50 203.50 187.50 587.50 61.198%

3 鍾宜芸 White Dancer 101139 聖喬治馬術廄舍 196.00 193.00 195.50 584.50 60.385% 1

1 藍友駿 珊珊 101286 大地馬術俱樂部 187.00 188.50 193.50 569.00 59.271%

13 黃君緯 Tristan's Lady 101208 原野馬術俱樂部 178.50 192.00 195.00 565.50 58.906%

5 朱偉志 Cadini 101266 大地馬術俱樂部 178.50 189.50 187.00 555.00 57.813%
2 陳國陽 Doni 100781 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 179.00 189.00 181.00 549.00 57.188%

20 李欣恬 Siesta 101136 露易莎馬術訓練中心 174.00 183.00 187.00 544.00 56.667%

8 姜慶弘 WENUM 100799 聖喬治馬術廄舍 165.00 183.50 178.50 527.00 54.896%

7 李雨衡 Wintertraum 100872 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 159.50 182.50 178.50 520.50 54.219%

15 Kevin Hsu 貝克漢 101018 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 141.00 187.50 181.00 509.50 53.073%

11 陳智臻 Silvano 101297 馬里奧馬術事業有限公司 141.50 171.00 171.00 483.50 49.865% 1

18 謝秉翰 Centuries 101055 馳之安馬術中心 125.00 159.00 151.00 435.00 45.313%

12 楊子璇 Gerfrieda-w 101285 格林馬術中心 E E E E E

4 李欣恩 Calesto 101075 露易莎馬術訓練中心 R R R R R

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判 簽名：
M: 呂志耀 裁判
E: 林增雄 裁判
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107.9.16

Senior II
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         

points
% Final 

Placing
# of  
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Remark

7 黃駿傑 Noel 101088 汗王馬術指導中心 239.00 242.00 249.50 730.50 65.811% 1

8 林健平 Florentiner 101151 三一馬術莊園 230.50 240.50 232.50 703.50 63.378% 2

15 林妤珍 Alandra 101154 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 232.50 238.00 230.00 700.50 63.108% 3

1 林健平 Waldstern D 100999 三一馬術莊園 231.00 237.00 231.50 699.50 63.018% 4

3 呂瑞萍 Remy 100989 露易莎馬術訓練中心 231.00 234.50 231.00 696.50 62.748%

13 黃筑茵 Leviano 101158 馳之安馬術中心 231.00 233.50 226.00 690.50 62.207%

6 吳藹玲 Hannibal 100944 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 219.50 233.50 223.00 676.00 60.901%

9 朱嘉宗 Sandro Pru 101157 梅花馬術俱樂部 213.50 229.50 227.50 670.50 60.405%

11 藍英峰 Starbucks 101058 梅花馬術俱樂部 214.60 228.50 226.50 669.60 60.324%

4 陳怡如 Amber k 101135 大地馬術俱樂部 214.00 227.50 223.50 665.00 59.910%

2 朱嘉宗 Ustrada-Viola 101246 梅花馬術俱樂部 202.50 223.50 224.00 650.00 58.559%

10 大庭華 Nova 100983 聖喬治馬術廄舍 191.50 226.50 222.50 640.50 57.703%

5 酈馨 Trada 100982 大地馬術俱樂部 201.50 226.50 211.00 639.00 57.568%

14 林雅娟 ZZ Top 101074 聖喬治馬術廄舍 197.50 221.50 224.00 643.00 57.428% 1

12 朱偉志 Royal Star 100447 大地馬術俱樂部 R R R R R

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判 簽名：
M: 呂志耀 裁判
E: 林增雄 裁判
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107.9.17
Prix St.Georges
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         

points
% Final 

Placing
# of  

Errors
Remark

16 林濬泳 Lucky Lordi 100997 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 248.50 250.50 254.50 753.50 66.096% 1

14 黃駿傑 Noel 101088 汗王馬術指導中心 244.00 251.00 244.50 739.50 64.868% 2

15 林健平 Waldstern D 100999 三一馬術莊園 241.50 244.50 239.50 725.50 63.640% 3

4 高華聰 Dancer(舞者) 101223 山海觀馬術俱樂部 236.50 249.50 234.50 720.50 63.202% 4

5 林健平 Florentiner 101151 三一馬術莊園 229.50 243.50 238.50 711.50 62.412%

10 高華聰 White Summer 101027 梅花馬術俱樂部 225.00 236.50 241.00 702.50 61.623%

11 高健瓏 Westminster 101155 梅花馬術俱樂部 232.50 233.50 228.00 694.00 60.877%

3 藍友駿 Daily Diamond 101159 大地馬術俱樂部 221.50 238.50 233.50 693.50 60.833%

1 吳藹玲 Hannibal 100944 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 218.50 239.00 229.00 686.50 60.219%

8 沈德賢 Schnuppe 100990 露易莎馬術訓練中心 227.50 242.00 237.00 706.50 59.974% 1

13 沈德賢 Solo 101182 露易莎馬術訓練中心 217.00 231.50 232.50 681.00 59.737%

9 洪婉瑜 Lonesome 100879 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 221.50 231.50 223.50 676.50 59.342%

12 鍾宜芸 Walt Disney 101002 聖喬治馬術廄舍 225.50 227.00 224.00 676.50 59.342%

7 林濬泳 Ruianrt(香檳) 100981 漢諾威馬術俱樂部 207.00 231.00 234.50 672.50 58.991%

2 鍾岳霖 Swift 101269 梅花馬術俱樂部 212.50 227.00 220.00 659.50 57.851%

6 陳怡如 Donna vera 101053 大地馬術俱樂部 176.50 216.00 217.00 609.50 53.465%

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判 簽名：
M: 呂志耀 裁判
E: 林增雄 裁判
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107.9.17
Intermediat 1
No. Name Horse Name Horse 

Number
Club C M E Total                         

points
% Final 

Placing
# of  

Errors
Remark

2 沈德賢 Schnuppe 100990 露易莎馬術訓練中心 231.50 247.50 233.00 712.00 62.456% 1

1 高健瓏 Westminster 101155 梅花馬術俱樂部 229.00 239.50 217.50 686.00 60.175%

3 鍾宜芸 Walt Disney 101002 聖喬治馬術廄舍 221.00 236.00 223.00 680.00 57.649% 1

C:  Barba Fernando Vittorio M.(PHI)裁判 簽名：
M: 呂志耀 裁判
E: 林增雄 裁判


